IE

Vé University of SW Region

fz 4 BRIST()I,  Dental Postgraduate Department

Stick ‘em Up?!

— troubleshooting in removable prosthodontics

09.00
09.30
11.00
11.30
13.00
14.00
15.30
16.00

17.00

Lecturer:
Mr William Beare

Consultant in Restorative Dentistry

Date and Venue:
Monday 12 September 2011
The Alverton Manor Hotel, Truro

Course Organiser:
Carrie Bradburn, Postgraduate Tutor

PROGRAMME

Registration & Tea/Coffee

Removable partial denture design
Tea/Coffee

Hands —on design session and discussion
Lunch

Troubleshooting in complete dentures
Tea/Coffee

The role of implants

Questions

Close

Aim: To provide practical experience in removable partial denture design and to give
guidance in the diagnosis and management of patients with complete and partial
denture problems

Objectives: By the end of the course delegates should:-

Appreciate the information that is needed to design su  ssful partial dentures
Have improved practical knowledge of partial denture designing

Be better able to diagnose and manage patients with complete and partial denture

problems

Have a better understanding of future trends in removable prosthodontics including
the role that dental implants play



	Page 1

