

## Stick 'em Up?! - troubleshooting in removable prosthodontics

## Lecturer: Mr William Beare **Consultant in Restorative Dentistry**

Date and Venue:

Monday 12 September 2011 The Alverton Manor Hotel, Truro

Course Organiser: Carrie Bradburn, Postgraduate Tutor

## **PROGRAMME**

09.00	Registration & Tea/Coffee
09.30	Removable partial denture design
11.00	Tea/Coffee
11.30	Hands –on design session and discussion
13.00	Lunch
14.00	Troubleshooting in complete dentures
15.30	Tea/Coffee
16.00	The role of implants
	Questions
17.00	Close

Aim: To provide practical experience in removable partial denture design and to give quidance in the diagnosis and management of patients with complete and partial denture problems

Objectives: By the end of the course delegates should:-

Appreciate the information that is needed to design su ssful partial dentures Have improved practical knowledge of partial denture designing

Be better able to diagnose and manage patients with complete and partial denture problems

Have a better understanding of future trends in removable prosthodontics including the role that dental implants play